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
be hand delivered to the place of
opening at 3:00 PM on the 5th day
of November, 2014, at which time
they will be publicly opened and
read in Meeting Room A located
at 416 Walnut Street in Yankton,
South Dakota. Disposition of said

S

1101 Cedar
$135,000

- Charming 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
home centrally located
in Yankton

- Large downstairs den/game
room with fireplace

Rick Daugherty « 760-9976

Anderson Realty, LLC

2603 Pine St.
$299,000
-5 Bedroom, 4 Bath ranch
+Vaulted ceilings, spacious
kitchen, formal dining
+Over 4,000 sq. ft. of
finished luxury
Tanya Hacecky * 661-1150
Vision Real Estate

w
.302
AL
40

604 Deer Blvd
-4 Bedroom, 4 Bath
-2200 Sq. Ft. on 1.69 acres
- Oversized 2 car garage and
Heated/Plumbed Shop
LuAnn Maas * 605-660-4431
Anderson Realty, LLC

805 W. 4th
$149,900
- Totally updated & ready

to move-in!
-3 bedroom, 2 bath with new
2 car garage

master suite
Gary Palmer « 660-1129
Lewis & Clark Realty

101 Crestview
$325,000

- Fabulous lake home on 5

acres

- Vaulted ceilings, rock

fireplace, open floor plan

-2 spacious decks and jacuzzi

Stan Sudbeck * 402-841-5885
Lewis & Clark Realty

Lewis & Clark Board of Realtors

300 Merchant St.
Gayville
$137,900

- Better than new! This home
has it all!
+Over 2,500 sq. ft. finishes
-4 bedroom, 2 bath, oversized
2 car garage
+Completely remodeled!
Lisa Blaalid « 661-0054
Anderson Realty, LLC

1302 W. 27th St.
$339,000
-5 Bedroom, 4 bath, over
3150 sq. ft.
+Master bedroom and bath
+Open family room in L.L.

Jolene Green * 605-464-9634

Century 21

204 Brown, Gayville
$137,000
- Beautiful 4 Bedroom,
2 story home
* Formal dining, large kitchen,
main floor laundry
+Oversized garage
Brad Dykes * 660-1414
Shore to Shore Realty, LLC

702 Locust
$78,900
-4 bedroom, 2 bath
-2 car detached garage
- Single family or easily made
into 2 apts.
Rick Daugherty « 760-9976
Anderson Realty, LLC

210 James Place
$134,500
+ 3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch
- Close to schools and parks
+All 3 bedrooms on main floor
+Room downstairs could be an
additional bedroom
Katie Wintz « 760-7581
Vision Real Estate

- Bow window, hardwood floors,

3101 Mulligan
$239,900
+3 bedroom, 2 bath
*New shingles, garage doors
& gutters
« 3-stall garage on golf course
Norene Gibson * 464-1693
Vision Real Estate

2109 Burleigh
PRICE REDUCED! ¢ $183,500
+ 3 bedroom, 3 bath
« Split foyer
+Screened porch to fenced
back yard
+Close to park & middle
school
Wayne Johnson ¢ 760-0780
Century 21

309 Locust
$77,500

- Cute & affordable 2 bedroom
with garage
- Hardwood doors & floors
- Front covered porch
+Updated eat-in kitchen

Leslie Kuntz « 661-2647
Lewis & Clark Realty

+1 1/2 story, ready to go!
-3 BR, full BA above grade
+Finished basement, 3/4 BA
+ Built in storage throughout
- Large 1-stall garage

*New furnace/AC - 2013
*New Roof/Gutters - 2009

Also, see listings on-line at
yanktonrealtors.com

Saturday, Oct. 18th

208 Violet
$199,900

- No-step concept twin home

with open floor plan

-Vaulted ceilings, covered front

porch, oversized garage

- Master bath with double

sinks, walk-in closet
Leslie Kuntz « 661-2647

-4 Bedroom, 2 Bath home
+Main floor laundry

*New carpet in family room
+Many updates

LeW|s & Clark Realty

206 W 19*
$129,900

Randy Kussman ¢« 661-8743
Vision Real Estate

30963 434" Ave.
$249,500

- Country living at its best!
- Spacious 4 Bedroom
-3 Bath, 3 Car Garage
-Only 6 miles from Yankton
Jolene Green ¢ 605-464-9634
Century 21

112 Sunset
$169,900

+4 bedroom, 2 bath

+Over 2,000 Sq. Ft.

+Updates throughout

+On 1/2 acre of land

Joe LaBarge * 661-7264
America’s Best, LLC

3013 Francis
$158,000

- 4 bedroom, 2 bath

- Split level

- Eat-in kitchen - upper deck

- Large lower level family room
- Fenced back yard

Wayne Johnson ¢ 760-0780
Century 21

1000 East 19th
$169,900

Deb Specht ¢« 661-9398
Vision Real Estate

-5 bedroom 4 bath, custom
+4,332 sq. ft. with tiered

- Upper deck, lower patio
+Oversized 3 car garage

221 Deerfield
$389,500

built home on 6 acres

theater in basement

Ginny Brinkman ¢ 661-6031
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